Youth Adult (circle one)

LAYERED TEXTILE DEPARTMENT

רז גים	rnx		RM
HINI	IKY	H()) K \/

r III ou	ιg	lanı	1113	to	ry i	OI.	eaci
entry	&	atta	ch	to	this	s fo	rm.

LCQG member:

Mountain	Village	member:

_____Jr. Parent Signature

Mail Entry Form To:

Trinity County Fair - P.O. Box 880 Hayfork, CA 96041-0880

(530) 628-5223

Print or Type	1				SILENT	I negne der	Taraman
EXHIBIT # (Fair Staff)	DIVISION	CLASS	DESCRIPTION (Use exact wording of Premium Book)			DISPLAY ONLY	AUCTION QUILT
Maker of Quil	lt:			Owner of Quilt:		<u> </u>	
Name of Quil	t:			Antique Quilt: (pre-1940) or Recent	Width	Length	Sq Inches
Maker of Quil	lt:			Owner of Quilt:			
Name of Quil	t:			Antique Quilt: (pre-1940) or Recent	Width	Length	Sq Inches
Maker of Quil	lt:			Owner of Quilt:			
Name of Quil	t:			Antique Quilt: (pre-1940) or Recent	Width	Length	Sq Inches
Maker of Qui	lt:			Owner of Quilt:		•	
Name of Quil	t:			Antique Quilt: (pre-1940) or Recent	Width	Length	Sq Inches
			e, subject to the rules and re nection with these entries to	gulations as published in the official premium book for the Tring be true.	ity County Fair.	I agree to abid	le by those rule
Signature:				Name:			
Mailing Addre	ess:			Club Affiliation:			
City :			County:	Zip:	Telephone:		
Pick up and R	eturn Quilt to:	(check one)) Trinity County Fair	Highland Art Center Lewiston Moose Lodge	S. Trinity Uni	fied School Di	istrict